"SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
August 27, 2012
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS - 3K

TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

1. 19 Bemidji ( 11:05.8 55:28.6 1:01.8)
1 1 Caleb Appleton 9 10:34.3
2 2 Noah Holter 9 10:35.0
3 3 Rocky Copiskey 9 11:10.2
4 6 Joel Carlson 9 11:33.0
5 7 Ben Groshens 9 11:36.1
6 ( 20) Eli Straw 9 12:37.5
2. 52 Moorhead ( 11:55.2 59:35.8 1:10.4)
1 4 Joseph Grundstrom 8 11:16.5
2 8 Noah Yak 8 11:41.6
3 11 Eric Gibbons 8 12:03.6
4 12 Noah Melton 7 12:07.2
5 17 Austin Gruenberg 7 12:26.9
6 ( 21) Landon Litch 8 12:38.1
7 ( 23) Jonny Deitz 7 12:45.8
3. 79 Perham ( 12:20.0 1:01:39.6 2:21.6)
1 5 Carson Speicher 7 11:21.3
2 10 Hunter Kjelshus 8 11:59.7
3 14 Nick Listrom 8 12:12.5
4 16 Adam Siira 8 12:23.2
5 34 Aaron Solberg 8 13:42.9
6 ( 35) Chase Lietz 8 14:09.6
7 ( 39) Hunter Ditterich 8 14:42.8
4. 103 Willmar ( 12:36.8 1:03:03.8 1:17.6)
1 9 Harley Anez 6 11:51.3
2 13 Sam Oehrlein 6 12:10.5
3 24 Cael Carlson 6 12:46.1
4 28 Eli McClenahan 9 13:07.0
5 29 Michael Kompelien 8 13:08.9
6 ( 36) Nelson Cox 6 14:12.4
7 ( 38) Brady Newcomer 8 14:18.6
5. 107 Detroit Lakes ( 12:38.9 1:03:14.3 0:33.8)
1 15 Brady Labine 8 12:20.0
2 19 Jacob Dahring 8 12:31.9
3 22 Dominic Coon 7 12:41.9
4 25 Matthew Nolacak 9 12:46.7



5 26 Bailey Tulius 8 12:53.8

6 ( 27) Marcus Jasken 8 13:03.7
7 ( 30) Mason Sampson 8 13:27.2
6. 159 Pelican Rapids ( 13:45.5 1:08:47.5 2:22.8)
1 18 Alejandro Romero 9 12:28.3
2 31 Samuel Cruz 9 13:28.0
3 33 Colton Mickelson 9 13:42.7
4 37 Drew Cowie 8 14:17.4
5 40 Garrett Seifert 8 14:51.1
6 ( 41) Brandon Osborne 7 14:55.0
7 ( 44) Austin Simpson 7 15:44.1
7. 208 Fergus Falls ( 15:57.2 1:19:46.0 5:24.5)
1 32 Andrew Christensen 8 13:29.6
2 42 Tommy Bowman 7 15:01.1
3 43 Ben Nuss 7 15:17.0
4 45 TIsaac Daniels 8 17:04.2
5 46 Jacob Billings 7 18:54.1
6 ( 47) Jayden Schmidt 7 19:24.6

Place Tea/Tot No. Name Age Team
Time Pace

1 1/6 1 Caleb Appleton 9 Bemidji
10:34.3 5:41

2 2/6 19 Noah Holter 9 Bemidji
10:35.0 5:41

3 3/6 8 Rocky Copiskey 9 Bemidji
11:10.2 6:00

4 1/21 159 Joseph Grundstrom 8 Moorhead
11:16.5 6:03

5 1/7 257 Carson Speicher 7 Perham
11:21.3 6:06

6 4/6 6 Joel Carlson 9 Bemidji
11:33.0 6:12

7 5/6 12 Ben Groshens 9 Bemidji
11:36.1 6:14

8 1/4 88 Bailey Crook 8 DGF
11:40.4 6:16

9 2/21 190 Noah Yak 8 Moorhead
11:41.6 6:17

10 1/22 540 Harley Anez 6 Willmar
11:51.3 6:22

11 2/7 247 Hunter Kjelshus 8 Perham

11:59.7 6:27
12 3/21 157 Eric Gibbons 8 Moorhead



12:03.

13

12:07.

14

12:10.

15

12:12.

16

12:20.

17

12:23.

18

12:26.

19

12:28.

20

12:31.

21

12:37.

22

12:38.

23

12:41.

24

12:43.

25

12:45.

26

12:46.

27

12:46.

28

12:53.

29

12:58.

30

13:03.

31

13:04.

32

13:07.

33

13:08.

34

13:08.

35

13:08.

36

13:19.

37

13:24.

38

13:27.

39

13:28.

40

13:29.

41

6 6:29
4/21

2 6:31
2/22

5 6:32
3/7

5 6:33
1/16

0 6:37
4/7

2 6:39
5/21

9 6:41
1/7

3 6:42
2/16

9 6:44
6/6

5 6:47
6/21

1 6:47
3/16

9 6:49
1/4

0 6:50
7/21

8 6:51
3/22

1 6:51
4/16

7 6:52
5/16

8 6:56
8/21

2 6:58
6/16

7 7:01
9/21

9 7:02
4/22

0 7:03
10/21

6 7:03
5/22

9 7:04
11/21

9 7:04
12/21

2 7:09
2/4

3 7:12
7/16

2 7:13
2/7

0 7:14
1/6

6 7:15
13/21

174

539

250

69

253

158

227

56

39

173

550

141

150

537

531

85

181

65

168

286

167

282

154

161

89

82

219

106

189

Noah Melton

Sam Oehrlein
Nick Listrom
Brady Labine
Adam Siira
Austin Gruenberg
Alejandro Romero
Jacob Dahring
Eli Straw
Landon Litch
Dominic Coon
Satchel Tickel
Jonny Deitz

Cael Carlson
Matthew Nolacak
Bailey Tulius
Cody Robertson
Marcus Jasken
Carter Krier

Eli McClenahan
Ryan Kashmark
Michael Kompelien
Andrew Franklin
Tristan Hammer
Jaden Crook
Mason Sampson

Samuel Cruz

Andrew Christensen

Hunter Wollschlager

Moorhead
Willmar
Perham
Detroit Lakes
Perham
Moorhead
Pelican Rapids
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Hawley
Moorhead
Willmar
Detroit Lakes
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Willmar
Moorhead
Willmar
Moorhead
Moorhead

DGF

Detroit Lakes
Pelican Rapids
Fergus Falls

Moorhead



13:37.8 7:19
42 14/21
13:41.8 7:21
43 3/7
13:42.7 7:22
44 5/7
13:42.9 7:22
45 1/1
13:44.3 7:23
46 8/16
13:44.8 7:23
47 2/4
13:46.5 7:24
48 15/21
13:55.0 7:28
49 16/21
13:57.3 7:30
50 17/21
14:00.2 7:31
51 9/16
14:01.5 7:32
52 3/4
14:06.4 7:35
53 6/17
14:09.6 7:36
54 10/16
14:10.6 7:37
55 18/21
14:11.8 7:37
56 6/22
14:12.4 7:38
57 11/16
14:15.6 7:39
58 4/7
14:17.4 7:40
59 7/22
14:18.6 7:41
60 4/4
14:29.2 7:47
61 12/16
14:29.8 7:47
62 3/4
14:30.0 7:47
63 8/22
14:30.4 7:47
64 9/22
14:34.6 7:50
65 7/7
14:42.8 7:54
66 5/7
14:51.1 7:58
67 6/7
14:55.0 8:01
68 19/21
14:58.7 8:03
69 2/6
15:01.1 8:04
70 10/22

148

225

255

209

70

132

169

152

180

64

86

249

63

186

541

83

218

290

96

72

131

281

299

240

230

226

164

105

538

Reid Cirks
Colton Mickelson
Aaron Solberg
Zach Nelson

Aj Lindquist
Cole Keeping
Trevor Larson
Hayden Emery
Jonathan Overby
Connor Haugrud
Cameron Ash
Chase Lietz
Austin Gedrose
Drake Tinjum
Nelson Cox

Max Staley

Drew Cowie

Brady Newcomer
Dan Wilson

Blake McAllister
Oliver Defelici
Kyle Knofczynski
Corbin Schafer
Hunter Ditterich
Garrett Seifert
Brandon Osborne
Dash Hilgers
Tommy Bowman

Nate Spencer

Moorhead
Pelican Rapids
Perham

Park Rapids
Detroit Lakes
Hawley
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
DGF

Perham
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Willmar
Detroit Lakes
Pelican Rapids
Willmar

DGF

Detroit Lakes
Hawley
Willmar
Willmar
Perham
Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Moorhead
Fergus Falls

Willmar



15:03.9 8:05
71 20/21
15:08.1 8:08
72 11/22
15:12.7 8:10
73 12/22
15:15.8 8:12
74 13/22
15:16.7 8:12
75 3/6
15:17.0 8:12
76 13/16
15:18.1 8:13
77 14/22
15:27.0 8:18
78 4/4
15:33.0 8:21
79 7/7
15:44.1 8:27
80 14/16
16:08.1 8:40
81 15/22
16:12.5 8:42
82 15/16
16:24.1 8:48
83 16/22
16:27.0 8:50
84 17/22
16:36.0 8:55
85 4/6
17:04.2 9:10
86 18/22
17:07.8 9:12
87 19/22
18:04.9 9:42
88 5/6
18:54.1 10:09
89 6/6
19:24.6 10:25
90 16/16
20:14.3 10:52
91 21/21
20:32.6 11:02
92 20/22
21:45.2 11:41
93 21/22
26:21.1 14:09
94 22/22
27:35.6 14:49

147

273

269

542

119

80

296

130

231

67

292

53

544

264

107

295

308

104

120

59

170

543

280

300

Joshua Christianson

Kollin Fischer
Elijah Engle
Caleb Mattison
Ben Nuss

Jack Richards
Taylor Rudnick
Solomon Carlson
Austin Simpson
Zane Johnston
Bobby Perez
Austin Cassavant
Emanuel Cirioco
Alex Broadwell
Isaac Daniels
Evan Rohde

Nick West

Jacob Billings
Jayden Schmidt
Tyler Edvall
Charles Laughlin
Logan Schaffer
Blake Khaili

Kenny Schmidt

Moorhead
Willmar
Willmar
Willmar
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Willmar
Hawley
Pelican Rapids
Detroit Lakes
Willmar
Detroit Lakes
Willmar
Willmar
Fergus Falls
Willmar
Willmar
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Willmar
Willmar

Willmar



