

"SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET  
MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN  
August 27, 2012  
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS - 3K

-----  
-  
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS  
-----  
-

1.	19	Bemidji	(	11:05.8	55:28.6	1:01.8)
=====						
1	1	Caleb Appleton 9		10:34.3		
2	2	Noah Holter 9		10:35.0		
3	3	Rocky Copiskey 9		11:10.2		
4	6	Joel Carlson 9		11:33.0		
5	7	Ben Groshens 9		11:36.1		
6	( 20)	Eli Straw 9		12:37.5		
2.	52	Moorhead	(	11:55.2	59:35.8	1:10.4)
=====						
1	4	Joseph Grundstrom 8		11:16.5		
2	8	Noah Yak 8		11:41.6		
3	11	Eric Gibbons 8		12:03.6		
4	12	Noah Melton 7		12:07.2		
5	17	Austin Gruenberg 7		12:26.9		
6	( 21)	Landon Litch 8		12:38.1		
7	( 23)	Jonny Deitz 7		12:45.8		
3.	79	Perham	(	12:20.0	1:01:39.6	2:21.6)
=====						
1	5	Carson Speicher 7		11:21.3		
2	10	Hunter Kjelshus 8		11:59.7		
3	14	Nick Listrom 8		12:12.5		
4	16	Adam Siira 8		12:23.2		
5	34	Aaron Solberg 8		13:42.9		
6	( 35)	Chase Lietz 8		14:09.6		
7	( 39)	Hunter Ditterich 8		14:42.8		
4.	103	Willmar	(	12:36.8	1:03:03.8	1:17.6)
=====						
1	9	Harley Anez 6		11:51.3		
2	13	Sam Oehrlein 6		12:10.5		
3	24	Cael Carlson 6		12:46.1		
4	28	Eli McClenahan 9		13:07.0		
5	29	Michael Kompelien 8		13:08.9		
6	( 36)	Nelson Cox 6		14:12.4		
7	( 38)	Brady Newcomer 8		14:18.6		
5.	107	Detroit Lakes	(	12:38.9	1:03:14.3	0:33.8)
=====						
1	15	Brady Labine 8		12:20.0		
2	19	Jacob Dahring 8		12:31.9		
3	22	Dominic Coon 7		12:41.9		
4	25	Matthew Nolacak 9		12:46.7		

5 26 Bailey Tulus 8 12:53.8  
 6 ( 27) Marcus Jasken 8 13:03.7  
 7 ( 30) Mason Sampson 8 13:27.2

6. 159 Pelican Rapids ( 13:45.5 1:08:47.5 2:22.8)

=====

1 18 Alejandro Romero 9 12:28.3  
 2 31 Samuel Cruz 9 13:28.0  
 3 33 Colton Mickelson 9 13:42.7  
 4 37 Drew Cowie 8 14:17.4  
 5 40 Garrett Seifert 8 14:51.1  
 6 ( 41) Brandon Osborne 7 14:55.0  
 7 ( 44) Austin Simpson 7 15:44.1

7. 208 Fergus Falls ( 15:57.2 1:19:46.0 5:24.5)

=====

1 32 Andrew Christensen 8 13:29.6  
 2 42 Tommy Bowman 7 15:01.1  
 3 43 Ben Nuss 7 15:17.0  
 4 45 Isaac Daniels 8 17:04.2  
 5 46 Jacob Billings 7 18:54.1  
 6 ( 47) Jayden Schmidt 7 19:24.6

-----  
 -  
 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS  
 -----  
 -

Place	Tea/Tot	No.	Name	Age	Team
Time	Pace				
10:34.3	1 1/6	1	Caleb Appleton	9	Bemidji
10:35.0	2 2/6	19	Noah Holter	9	Bemidji
11:10.2	3 3/6	8	Rocky Copiskey	9	Bemidji
11:16.5	4 1/21	159	Joseph Grundstrom	8	Moorhead
11:21.3	5 1/7	257	Carson Speicher	7	Perham
11:33.0	6 4/6	6	Joel Carlson	9	Bemidji
11:36.1	7 5/6	12	Ben Groshens	9	Bemidji
11:40.4	8 1/4	88	Bailey Crook	8	DGF
11:41.6	9 2/21	190	Noah Yak	8	Moorhead
11:51.3	10 1/22	540	Harley Anez	6	Willmar
11:59.7	11 2/7	247	Hunter Kjelsus	8	Perham
	12 3/21	157	Eric Gibbons	8	Moorhead

12:03.6	6:29				
13	4/21	174	Noah Melton	7	Moorhead
12:07.2	6:31				
14	2/22	539	Sam Oehrlein	6	Willmar
12:10.5	6:32				
15	3/7	250	Nick Listrom	8	Perham
12:12.5	6:33				
16	1/16	69	Brady Labine	8	Detroit Lakes
12:20.0	6:37				
17	4/7	253	Adam Siira	8	Perham
12:23.2	6:39				
18	5/21	158	Austin Gruenberg	7	Moorhead
12:26.9	6:41				
19	1/7	227	Alejandro Romero	9	Pelican Rapids
12:28.3	6:42				
20	2/16	56	Jacob Dahring	8	Detroit Lakes
12:31.9	6:44				
21	6/6	39	Eli Straw	9	Bemidji
12:37.5	6:47				
22	6/21	173	Landon Litch	8	Moorhead
12:38.1	6:47				
23	3/16	550	Dominic Coon	7	Detroit Lakes
12:41.9	6:49				
24	1/4	141	Satchel Tickel	7	Hawley
12:43.0	6:50				
25	7/21	150	Jonny Deitz	7	Moorhead
12:45.8	6:51				
26	3/22	537	Cael Carlson	6	Willmar
12:46.1	6:51				
27	4/16	531	Matthew Nolacak	9	Detroit Lakes
12:46.7	6:52				
28	5/16	85	Bailey Tulus	8	Detroit Lakes
12:53.8	6:56				
29	8/21	181	Cody Robertson	8	Moorhead
12:58.2	6:58				
30	6/16	65	Marcus Jasken	8	Detroit Lakes
13:03.7	7:01				
31	9/21	168	Carter Krier	7	Moorhead
13:04.9	7:02				
32	4/22	286	Eli McClenahan	9	Willmar
13:07.0	7:03				
33	10/21	167	Ryan Kashmark	8	Moorhead
13:08.6	7:03				
34	5/22	282	Michael Kompelien	8	Willmar
13:08.9	7:04				
35	11/21	154	Andrew Franklin	7	Moorhead
13:08.9	7:04				
36	12/21	161	Tristan Hammer	8	Moorhead
13:19.2	7:09				
37	2/4	89	Jaden Crook	7	DGF
13:24.3	7:12				
38	7/16	82	Mason Sampson	8	Detroit Lakes
13:27.2	7:13				
39	2/7	219	Samuel Cruz	9	Pelican Rapids
13:28.0	7:14				
40	1/6	106	Andrew Christensen	8	Fergus Falls
13:29.6	7:15				
41	13/21	189	Hunter Wollschlager	7	Moorhead

13:37.8	7:19				
42	14/21	148 Reid Cirks	7	Moorhead	
13:41.8	7:21				
43	3/7	225 Colton Mickelson	9	Pelican Rapids	
13:42.7	7:22				
44	5/7	255 Aaron Solberg	8	Perham	
13:42.9	7:22				
45	1/1	209 Zach Nelson	8	Park Rapids	
13:44.3	7:23				
46	8/16	70 Aj Lindquist	8	Detroit Lakes	
13:44.8	7:23				
47	2/4	132 Cole Keeping	8	Hawley	
13:46.5	7:24				
48	15/21	169 Trevor Larson	8	Moorhead	
13:55.0	7:28				
49	16/21	152 Hayden Emery	9	Moorhead	
13:57.3	7:30				
50	17/21	180 Jonathan Overby	7	Moorhead	
14:00.2	7:31				
51	9/16	64 Connor Haugrud	8	Detroit Lakes	
14:01.5	7:32				
52	3/4	86 Cameron Ash	7	DGF	
14:06.4	7:35				
53	6/7	249 Chase Lietz	8	Perham	
14:09.6	7:36				
54	10/16	63 Austin Gedrose	7	Detroit Lakes	
14:10.6	7:37				
55	18/21	186 Drake Tinjum	7	Moorhead	
14:11.8	7:37				
56	6/22	541 Nelson Cox	6	Willmar	
14:12.4	7:38				
57	11/16	83 Max Staley	7	Detroit Lakes	
14:15.6	7:39				
58	4/7	218 Drew Cowie	8	Pelican Rapids	
14:17.4	7:40				
59	7/22	290 Brady Newcomer	8	Willmar	
14:18.6	7:41				
60	4/4	96 Dan Wilson	7	DGF	
14:29.2	7:47				
61	12/16	72 Blake McAllister	7	Detroit Lakes	
14:29.8	7:47				
62	3/4	131 Oliver Defelici	7	Hawley	
14:30.0	7:47				
63	8/22	281 Kyle Knofczynski	7	Willmar	
14:30.4	7:47				
64	9/22	299 Corbin Schafer	8	Willmar	
14:34.6	7:50				
65	7/7	240 Hunter Ditterich	8	Perham	
14:42.8	7:54				
66	5/7	230 Garrett Seifert	8	Pelican Rapids	
14:51.1	7:58				
67	6/7	226 Brandon Osborne	7	Pelican Rapids	
14:55.0	8:01				
68	19/21	164 Dash Hilgers	7	Moorhead	
14:58.7	8:03				
69	2/6	105 Tommy Bowman	7	Fergus Falls	
15:01.1	8:04				
70	10/22	538 Nate Spencer	6	Willmar	

15:03.9	8:05	71	20/21	147	Joshua Christianson	7	Moorhead
15:08.1	8:08	72	11/22	273	Kollin Fischer	8	Willmar
15:12.7	8:10	73	12/22	269	Elijah Engle	8	Willmar
15:15.8	8:12	74	13/22	542	Caleb Mattison	6	Willmar
15:16.7	8:12	75	3/6	119	Ben Nuss	7	Fergus Falls
15:17.0	8:12	76	13/16	80	Jack Richards	7	Detroit Lakes
15:18.1	8:13	77	14/22	296	Taylor Rudnick	8	Willmar
15:27.0	8:18	78	4/4	130	Solomon Carlson	8	Hawley
15:33.0	8:21	79	7/7	231	Austin Simpson	7	Pelican Rapids
15:44.1	8:27	80	14/16	67	Zane Johnston	7	Detroit Lakes
16:08.1	8:40	81	15/22	292	Bobby Perez	7	Willmar
16:12.5	8:42	82	15/16	53	Austin Cassavant	7	Detroit Lakes
16:24.1	8:48	83	16/22	544	Emanuel Cirioco	6	Willmar
16:27.0	8:50	84	17/22	264	Alex Broadwell	8	Willmar
16:36.0	8:55	85	4/6	107	Isaac Daniels	8	Fergus Falls
17:04.2	9:10	86	18/22	295	Evan Rohde	7	Willmar
17:07.8	9:12	87	19/22	308	Nick West	8	Willmar
18:04.9	9:42	88	5/6	104	Jacob Billings	7	Fergus Falls
18:54.1	10:09	89	6/6	120	Jayden Schmidt	7	Fergus Falls
19:24.6	10:25	90	16/16	59	Tyler Edvall	7	Detroit Lakes
20:14.3	10:52	91	21/21	170	Charles Laughlin	7	Moorhead
20:32.6	11:02	92	20/22	543	Logan Schaffer	6	Willmar
21:45.2	11:41	93	21/22	280	Blake Khaili	8	Willmar
26:21.1	14:09	94	22/22	300	Kenny Schmidt	7	Willmar
27:35.6	14:49						